
Innledende runde - bane 1

Pl. Lagnavn Seilforening/-krets Lag Vinn Tap Seiler 1 Seiler 2 Seiler 3 Seiler  4 Seiler 5

1 2 fast 4 you RAN SF E 8 0 Steffen Bertelsen Tobias Sandmo Birkeland Victor Dahl Høgheim Vilde Haugland Karoline Vabø

2 Tønsberg 1 Tønsberg SF H 6 2 Innb. oppgjør 32 p Jacob Lepperød Vilde Berg Jostein Aker Emil Dagsberg Magnus Behrens

3 Asker Gøy Asker SF A 6 2 Innb. oppgjør 36p Nora Edland Alexander Franks-Penty Julie Lutro Emberland Emilie Dahl Andersen Pia Dahl Andersen

4 Bærum 1 Bærum SF D 6 2 Innb. oppgjør 40p Kristine Willhemsen Martine Bjørve Thuen Hermann Reiersen Adrian Snell Victoria Espeseth

5 Veni Vidi Vici RAN SF I 3 4 Markus Nyhamn Hersvik Inger-Magrethe Vabø Marius Westervik Celia Valeur Børresen Peder Smith

6 AAK 1 Aust-Agder seilkrets L 2 6 Innb. oppgjør 32p Aleksander Gauslaa Kornelia Juul Nyland Laila Cecilie Vevstad Thomas Johan Frigstad

7 Bærum 2 Bærum SF M 2 6 Innb. oppgjør 34p Henrik Haaland William Andreas Svendsrud Alexander Schemeling Sverre Poppe Oldervoll

8 For fulle seil KNS Q 2 6 Innb. oppgjør 42p Fredrikke Foss Amalie Wang Nicolai Jacobsen Jostein Wikesland

9 DSSF 2 Drøbaksund SF P 0 8 Nicoline Grenersen Endre Rondeel Nora Saxebøl Eek Johan Nordstrøm

Innledende runde - bane 2

Pl. Lagnavn Seilforening/-krets Lag Vinn Tap Seiler 1 Seiler 2 Seiler 3 Seiler  4 Seiler 5

1 Bundefjorden Racers Bundefjorden SF B 6 1 Innb. oppgjør Fredrik Andresen Julius Rosmo Sarah Thodesen Knuta Bugge

2 Drøbaksund 1 Drøbaksund SF J 6 1 Innb. oppgjør Uffe Tomasgaard Erlend Rondeel Henrik Alm Platou Thea Paulsrud

3 KNS 1 KNS C 5 2 Innb. oppgjør Mathias Berthet Julian Treider Moe Torstein E Tenstad Alexander Hylen Klippenberg Rolf Peder Flem Gjerstad

4 Horten Horten SF F 5 2 Innb. oppgjør Nora Johanne Brodtkorb Olav Salterød Jonas Emil Book Bratbak Hermund UIvensøen Mats Jørgen Engesund

5 KNS 2 KNS K 3 4 Jeppe Nilsen Josefine Hvass Bendiksby Marte Christophersen Magnus Fjellstad

6 Asker Moro Asker SF G 2 5 Mads Harsem Eilif Tanberg Ingrid Skjønborg Victoria P. Wilberg Maren Edland

7 Tønsberg 2 Tønsberg SF O 1 6 Jacob Undrum Jørgen Smith-Meyer Linnea Bartho Stian Plyhn Robin Ramski

8 HS 2 Horten SF N 0 7 Stefan Lapadatu Mathias Alexander Karlsen Vetle Sjøblom Juul-Larsen Pia Spilling Ask Tømmerstigen



Opltimist lagcup 2013 - Resultatliste 

Pl. Lagnavn Seilforening/-krets Lag Seiler 1 seiler 2 Seiler 3 Seiler 4 Seiler 5

1 Tønsberg 1 Tønsberg SF H Jacob Lepperød Vilde Berg Jostein Aker Emil Dagsberg Magnus Behrens

2 2 fast 4 you RAN SF E Steffen Bertelsen Tobias Sandmo Birkeland Victor Dahl Høgheim Vilde Haugland Karoline Vabø

3 Drøbaksund 1 Drøbaksund SF J Uffe Tomasgaard Erlend Rondeel Henrik Alm Platou Thea Paulsrud

4 Bundefjorden RacersBundefjorden SF B Fredrik Andresen Julius Rosmo Sarah Thodesen Knuta Bugge

5 Asker Gøy Asker SF A Nora Edland Alexander Franks-Penty Julie Lutro Emberland Emilie Dahl Andersen Pia Dahl Andersen

6 KNS 1 KNS C Mathias Berthet Julian Treider Moe Torstein E Tenstad Alexander Hylen Klippenberg Rolf Peder Flem Gjerstad

7 Bærum 1 Bærum SF D Kristine Willhemsen Martine Bjørve Thuen Hermann Reiersen Adrian Snell Victoria Espeseth

8 Horten Horten SF F Nora Johanne Brodtkorb Olav Salterød Jonas Emil Book Bratbak Hermund UIvensøen Mats Jørgen Engesund

9 Veni Vidi Vici RAN SF I Markus Nyhamn Hersvik Inger-Magrethe Vabø Marius Westervik Celia Valeur Børresen Peder Smith

10 KNS 2 KNS K Jeppe Nilsen Josefine Hvass Bendiksby Marte Christophersen Magnus Fjellstad

11 Asker Moro Asker SF G Mads Harsem Eilif Tanberg Ingrid Skjønborg Victoria P. Wilberg Maren Edland

12 Bærum 2 Bærum SF M Henrik Haaland William Andreas Svendsrud Alexander Schemeling Sverre Poppe Oldervoll

13 AAK 1 Aust-Agder seilkrets L Aleksander Gauslaa Kornelia Juul Nyland Laila Cecilie Vevstad Thomas Johan Frigstad

14 Tønsberg 2 Tønsberg SF O Jacob Undrum Jørgen Smith-Meyer Linnea Bartho Stian Plyhn Robin Ramski

15 For fulle seil KNS Q Fredrikke Foss Amalie Wang Nicolai Jacobsen Jostein Wikesland

16 DSSF 2 Drøbaksund SF P Nicoline Grenersen Endre Rondeel Nora Saxebøl Eek Johan Nordstrøm

17 HS 2 Horten SF N Stefan Lapadatu Mathias Alexander Karlsen Vetle Sjøblom Juul-Larsen Pia Spilling Ask Tømmerstigen


